Celebrate With Bubbles

Ca Sisa Prosecco - Veneto Italy

Francesco Montagna Blanc de Noir - Broni Italy

YA Cuvee 23 Brut Reserva Cava - Spain

Sumarroca Brut Rose Reserva Cava - Spain

Dopff & Irion Cremant d’Alsace Rose Brut - France
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne - France

v

Crisp Rosé & White Wines

Lavie en Rose Negrette - South West France

Lillie’s Collection Postage Stamp Rose - North Coast, CA
Raywood Moscato - Central Coast, CA

Washington Hills Riesling - Washington State

Italo Cescon Tralcetto Riesling IGT - Veneto, Italy

Wairau River Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ

Domaine de la Touche Sauvignon Blanc - Loire Valley France
Sean Minor Sauvignon Blanc - Sonoma, CA

Dopf & Irion ‘Les Crustaces’ - Alsace, France

Decoy Chardonnay - Lake County, CA

Phantom Chardonnay Bogle - Clarksburg, CA

Kendall Jackson Vintner’s Reserve Chardonnay - CA

Tall Sage Chardonnay - Columbia Valley, WA

Joseph Drouhin Macon -Villages Chardonnay - Burgundy France
Riff Pinot Grigio - Delle Venezie, Italy

v

Housec Wines

Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Merlot

Cabernet Savignon
Pinot Noir

11/38
48
54
54
66
95

11/38
11/38
10/36
10/36
64

12/46
12/46
12/46
12/46
13/48
54

14/52
36

65

12/46

o 0 0O O



[Full Bodied Reds

Sean Minor Pinot Noir - Sonoma, CA

Roshambo Pinot Noir - Sonoma, CA

Cotes du Rhone La Solitude - Rhone, France

Teal Lake Shiraz - South Eastern Australia

Twenty Acres Cabernet Sauvignon - Lodi, CA

Decoy Cabernet Sauvignon - Sonoma, CA

Vigilance Cimarron Cabernet Sauvignon - Lake County, CA
Ataliva Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina

Dorati Chianti Riserva - Chianti, Italy

v
After Dinner Delights

Cockburn’s Fine Ruby Port - Portugal

Taylor Fladgate Porto Tawny 10 yr - Portugal

Lazzaroni Craft Amaretto

Lairds Apple Brandy 7 yr

Sambuca

Sambuca Black

Limoncello

Distilleries de Provence ‘Grande Absente’ Absinthe Originale

ELVIS “ MIDNIGHT SNACK”
Peanut Butter, Banana, Bacon Whiskey

CLASSIC ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee Simple Syrup

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO TINI
Vanilla Vodka, Salted Caramel Liqueur,
Coffee Simple Syrup, ¥2 & %%, Salted Caramel Salted Rim

S’MORE CAMPFIRE ESPRESSO TINI
Mash & Mallow Smore Whiskey, Vanilla Vodka,
Coffee Simple Syrup, %2 & %2, Toasted Marshmallow

13/49
15/54
64
58
11/38
15/54
50
12/46
14/52

12
14
12
14
10
10
1
14

12

13

13

13



