

Celebrate With Bubbles

Ca Sisa Prosecco - Veneto Italy	11/38
Francesco Montagna Blanc de Noir - Broni Italy	48
YA Cuvee 23 Brut Reserva Cava - Spain	54
Sumarroca Brut Rose Reserva Cava - Spain	54
Dopff & Irion Cremant d'Alsace Rose Brut - France	66
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut Champagne - France	95



Crisp Rosé & White Wines

Lavie en Rose Negrette - South West France	11/38
Lillie's Collection Postage Stamp Rose - North Coast, CA	11/38
Raywood Moscato - Central Coast, CA	10/36
Washington Hills Riesling - Washington State	10/36
Italo Cescon Tralcetto Riesling IGT - Veneto, Italy	64
Wairau River Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ	12/46
Domaine de la Touche Sauvignon Blanc - Loire Valley France	12/46
Sean Minor Sauvignon Blanc - Sonoma, CA	12/46
Dopf & Irion 'Les Crustaces' - Alsace, France	12/46
Decoy Chardonnay - Lake County, CA	13/48
Phantom Chardonnay Bogle - Clarksburg, CA	54
Kendall Jackson Vintner's Reserve Chardonnay - CA	14/52
Tall Sage Chardonnay - Columbia Valley, WA	36
Joseph Drouhin Macon - Villages Chardonnay - Burgundy France	65
Riff Pinot Grigio - Delle Venezie, Italy	12/46



House Wines

Pinot Grigio	8
Chardonnay	8
Merlot	8
Cabernet Sauvignon	8
Pinot Noir	8

Full Bodied Reds

Sean Minor Pinot Noir - Sonoma, CA	13/49
Roshambo Pinot Noir - Sonoma, CA	15/54
Cotes du Rhone La Solitude - Rhone, France	64
Teal Lake Shiraz - South Eastern Australia	58
Twenty Acres Cabernet Sauvignon - Lodi, CA	11/38
Decoy Cabernet Sauvignon - Sonoma, CA	15/54
Vigilance Cimarron Cabernet Sauvignon - Lake County, CA	50
Ataliva Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina	12/46
Dorati Chianti Riserva - Chianti, Italy	14/52



After Dinner Delights

Cockburn's Fine Ruby Port - Portugal	12
Taylor Fladgate Porto Tawny 10 yr - Portugal	14
Lazzaroni Craft Amaretto	12
Lairds Apple Brandy 7 yr	14
Sambuca	10
Sambuca Black	10
Limoncello	11
Distilleries de Provence 'Grande Absente' Absinthe Originale	14
ELVIS "MIDNIGHT SNACK"	12
Peanut Butter, Banana, Bacon Whiskey	
CLASSIC ESPRESSO MARTINI	13
Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee Simple Syrup	
SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO TINI	13
Vanilla Vodka, Salted Caramel Liqueur, Coffee Simple Syrup, ½ & ½, Salted Caramel Salted Rim	
S'MORE CAMPFIRE ESPRESSO TINI	13
Mash & Mallow S'more Whiskey, Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Simple Syrup, ½ & ½, Toasted Marshmallow	